TekniClean Sealed Edge Polyester Knit Wiper
Product Description
Tekniclean polyester knit wipes are made with a hi strength continuous filament polyester yarn in a double knit, no run
interlock pattern. Knitting, pre-washing, cutting, sealing, washing and packaging are all done in house for optimum control
& cleanliness. A proprietary process using pressure & heat is used to create an ultrasonic seal for fiber and particle
retention. Superior to laser sealing as it results in a softer edge, and lower carbon levels. The wipe is ultra clean
and highly sorbent making it ideal for wiping critical surfaces. All Tekniclean wipes utilize Statistical Process Control
in manufacturing and are lot traceable from raw material to finished product. Class 10 Laundered & Packaged.

 ppm / ug/g Chloride (Cl+) <0.1 0.04
 ppm / ug/g Calcium ( Ca+) <0.2 0.13
Ordering Information
Product Size Packaging
TC2PU1-44 4" X 4" (10.2cm x 10.2cm) 600 Ea/Bag  (4 inner bags of 150) 10Bags/Case
TC2PU1-99 9" X 9" (22.9cm x 22.9cm) 100 Ea/Bag  (2 inner bags of 50)   10 Bags/Case
TC2PU1-12 12" x 12" (30cm x 30cm) 100 Ea/Bag  (2 inner bags of 50)   10 Bags/Case
TC2PU1-24 24" X 24" (61cm x 61cm) 25 Ea/Bag, 6 Bags/Case
TC2PU1-36 36" x 36" (91cm x 91cm) 10 Ea/Bag 10 Bags/Case
TC2PU1-48 48" X 48" (122 cm x 122cm) 10 Ea/Bag 8 Bags/Case